PHL 100.02
PHL 100.03

PHL 120.01
PHL 120.02
PHL 120.03
PHL 120.04

PHL 135.01
PHL 135.02

PHL 201.01

PHL 245.01

PHL 275.01
PHL 275.02

PHL 350.01

PHL 370.01

PHL 422.01

PHL 470.01

HGS 200.01

REL 100.01
REL 100.02

REL 110.01
REL 110.02
REL 110.03

REL 111.01
REL 111.02

FALL 2011 SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

Intro to Philosophy
Intro to Philosophy

Introduction to Logic
Introduction to Logic
Introduction to Logic
Introduction to Logic

Cont. Moral Issues
Cont. Moral Issues

Hist. of Ancient Phil.
Existentialism

Philosophy of Law
Philosophy of Law

Ethical Theory

Special Topic:
Exploring Philosophy

Philosophy of Mind

Advanced Topic:
Privacy, Autonomy
& Well Being

Genocide & Human
Rights

Basic Issues in Relg.
Basic Issues in Relg.

World Religions
World Religions
World Religions

Buddhism
Buddhism

MR 200-320
MR 330-450

TF 1230-150
TF 200-320
MW 530-650
MW 700-820

TF 1230-150
TF 200-320

MR 400-520

W 530-820

TF 830-950
TF 1000-1120

T 200-450

MR 1230-150

MR 200-320

M 1000-1150
R 1000-1120

M 330-520
R 330-450

TF 830-950
TF 1000-1120

MR 200-320
TF  830-950
TF 1000-1120

MR
MR

830-950
1000-1120

PHILOSOPHY, RELIGION, and CLASSICAL STUDIES

K .Howarth
K. Howarth

S. Kang
S. Kang
S. Denissov
S. Denissov

P. Le Morvan
P. Le Morvan

J. Sisko
R. Kamber

M. Roberts
M. Roberts

M. Winston

C. Preti

C. Preti

J. Taylor

M. Winston

D. Rech
D. Rech

A. Sinha
P. Dehghani
P. Dehghani

G. Thomas
G. Thomas

SCP301
SCP301

BL228
BL233
BL235
BL235

BL148
BL148

SB227

BL148

BL148
BL148

BL114

BL148

BL114

SCP301

SB324

BL145
BL235

SB324
BL146
SB128

BL148
SB324



REL 112.01

REL 113.01
REL 113.02

REL 120.01

REL 370.01

REL 370.02

FSP 111.H1

FSP 111.H2

FSP 111.02

FSP 111.03

HON 203.01

HON 245.01

Hinduism MR 1230-150

Islam MR  200-350
Islam MW  530-650
Early Judaism MR  330-450
Special Topic: MR  830-950
Scripture in Context

Special Topic: MR  200-320

Literature of Mahayana Buddhism

A. Sinha

M. Darwish
S. Catovic

J. Chernikoff

J. Hlubik

J. Row

FRESHMAN SEMINAR PROGRAMS

Morality, God & MR  200-350
Free Will
Morality, God & MR  400-550
Free Will

Death: Metaphysics MR 830-950
and Ethics

The Mind Body MR 400-520
Connection

HONORS

Issues in Philosophy MR 1000-1120

Existentialism W  530-820

R. Kamber

R. Kamber

J. Taylor

H. Haynes

C. Preti

R. Kamber

SB324

SB325
BL228

SB328

SB228

BL233

BL148

BL148

BL148

SB102

BL148

BL148



CLS 250.01
CLS 250.02
CLS 250.03
GRE 101.01

LAT 101.01
LAT 101.02

LAT 102.01

LAT 201.01

CLASSICAL STUDIES

Intro to Greek Myth.
Intro to Greek Myth.
Intro to Greek Myth.
Classical Greek

Latin |
Latin |

Latin Il

Intermediate Latin

MR
MR
M
MR

MR
TF

MR

MR

200-320
400-520
530-820
1230-150

1230-150
200-320

200-320

1230-150

P. Gruen
P. Gruen
J. DiLuzio
H. Haynes

C. Pilney
Staff

C. Pilney

Staff

SB329
SB326
BL153
SB102

SCP228
SB323

SB102

SB009



